
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Cell Phone: Work Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Albert Siobhan Chickenango siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 5128097093 5128097093

Provides public involvement 

services on numerous 

infrastructure and transportation 

projects, as well as various industry-

related campaigns. DBE; SBA (8a); WBE

2 Ballard Terry Ballard Gold Group terryb@ballardgoldgroup.com 2149317207 2149317207

Warehousing, transportation, final 

clean None

3 Benedict Paula Pretty Pest Control, LLC paula@prettypestcontrol.com 9728348585 9728348585 Pest Control, Extermination WBE

4 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance,, Inc bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 214-957-6808 2149576808

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance,, Inc None

5 Budd Daniel

System Soft 

Technologies daniel.budd@sstech.us 14694505645

254-647-0801 

255

IT Consulting and Staffing, 

Solutions MBE
6 Cline Ed WSP edwin.cline@wsp.com 2532236644 2532236644 CEI None

7 De Leon Jr Pedro Deleon group LLC pedro@deleongroupllc.com 626-340-9502

I represent a Cybersecurity 

company DBE

8 De Vera Rey DFW Elevator Repair reydevera@dfwelevatorrepair.com 469-631-9862

Elevator inspection, repair, 

modernization DBE; MBE

9 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office and 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 19728142264 19728142264

Office supplies, cleaning products 

and promotion products DBE; WBE

10 Demarchena Olimpia OMP SPECIALTIES, INC odemarchena@ompspecialties.com 9038513681 903-874-0045 STEEL FABRICATED PRODUCTS DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)
11 DeMundo Steven Regions Bank steven.demundo@regions.com 646.286.2949 6462862949 Banking / Lending None

12 Dibaki Collins Ned consulting services collins.dibaki@twc.com 6519838280 6519838280 It consulting/VCISO None

13 Drewell Jochen Eleventh Dimension

jochen.drewell@eleventh-

dimension.com 602-821-7211 602-821-7211 Business & IT Consulting MBE; WBE

14 Duchman Brenna Azteca Enterprises, LLC bduchman@azteca-omega.com 4695591001 4695591001

Pre-construction, construction 

management, design-build, and 

general contracting services MBE

15 Egbosimba Ikenna

Business Intelligent 

Solutions, LLC ikenna@solutions-bi.com 5017862909 5017862909

Data Analytics, Data Management, 

Technology Consulting MBE
16 Finney Birt Birt Finney CPA PLLC birt@birtfinneycpa.com 2148928224 (214) 802-8223 Certified Public Accountant None
17 Frencha Daris The Benefit Boutique daris@thebenefitboutique.com 817-863-2552 817-863-2552 Employee Benefits WBE

18 Garcia Joe T-Mobile For Business jose.garcia201@T-Mobile.com 469-455-2503

Wireless 5G technology, devices, 

and Business Solutions - IoT/Asset 

Tracking, VOIP, IT SOlutions None
19 Garg Anil Terracon anil.garg@terracon.com 682-365-3650 Diagnostic Services
20 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial, LLC charles@skystreamaerial.com 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial & Drone Solutions 
21 Gevork Sarkisyan Hyperian gevrok@hyperian.com
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22 Ghandour Rasha Procorp systems

rasha.ghandour@procorpsystems.co

m 4698883200 4698883200 Procorp systems MBE; SBA (8a); WBE

23 Gibson Dewayne

Collin County Black 

Chamber of Commerce 

& North Dallas Gazette

marketing@northdallasgazette.com;

dewayne@ccblackchamber.org

972-432-5219 ext # 

5; 469-424-0120 ext 

204

24 Gjoni Denis Denis Gjoni denis@tollaid.com 4697730916 4697730916

Managed tolling service to the 

enterprise market including 

automated charging and billing. DBE

25 Harris Natasha

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses natasha.harris@dallascollege.edu 214-860-5928

We help small businesses grow 

and create jobs by providing them 

w/ greater access to resources None

26 Hartman Don The Ksquare Group don.hartman@theksquaregroup.com 2143352401 2143352401 IT consulting MBE

27 Hester Keisha KD3 Enterprises, LLC info@kd3enterprises.com 9452012020 945-201-2020

Professional Services, Bid/Contract 

Specialists MBE; WBE

28 Hester Keisha KD3 Enterprises, LLC keishadionne@kd3enterprises.com 9452012020

Business & Professional, incl. 

RFP/Proposal Writing MBE; WBE

29 Hill Jr Alonzo

Elevated Solutions Team 

LLC

listings@elevatedsolutionsteamllc.co

m 9723101661 9728508544

HVAC, Plumbing, Select Indoor 

demolition DBE; MBE

30 Hinojosa Pedro Crackseal of Texas pgh.civilcsot@gmail.com 1361510945 1361510945

crack sealing, joint sealing, erosion, 

armor joints, bridge joints, 

pressure washing, bridge repair. None

31 Hinson Matt TechRover Solutions, Inc. matt@techrover.us 13345314804 3345314804

Mobile/Software Application 

Design and Development, Website 

Design and Development, Artificial 

Intelligence (AI) Implementation 

with Dashboard

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

32 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287 214-682-9287

Full Service Marketing with Google 

360 Virtual Tour of Business Inside 

on Google Maps, Google Ads, 

Social Media Video Marketing and 

Facebook Ads and M None

33 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com 4696821874 4696301886

Aerial inspection videos, inspection 

360 videos, 360 Virtual Tours on 

Google . None

34 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 214-860-5920

Helping small business owners 

with education, capital, and 

business support services. None
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35 Kohli Arveen 11th Dimension Services

arveen.kohli@eleventh-

dimension.com 2489104724 2489104724 Technology DBE; MBE; WBE

36 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 2143179235 2143179235

Architectual Coatings/ Protective 

Marine Coatings (PMC), Traffic 

Marking Paint None

37 Martinez Thomas TCS

thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.co

m 4695622178 4695622178

Procurement, Program, 

Construction & Design Mgmt., QAP 

Development & Implementation, 

OVTI, Planning, PS&E, Materials 

Engineering & Testing and CE&I DBE; MBE

38 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz, LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 8179833492 4698173804

System Modernization, Digital 

Transformation services, Data & AI, 

Project Management MBE

39 Patchava Jayadev Cx Data Labs jayadev.patchava@cxdatalabs.com (972) 439-5576 Data & Analytics, CRM, AWS None

40 Perez Cindy Cat5 Resources, LLC cperez@cat5resources.com 409-460-3069 409-460-3069

Generator installs; Preventative 

Maintenance, Fueling, Portable 

generator rental WBE

41 Proverbs Shannon T-Mobile For Business shannon.proverbs1@t-mobile.com 4695169053 972-405-2872

Wireless 5G technology, devices, 

and Business Solutions - IoT/Asset 

Tracking, VOIP, IT SOlutions None

42 Raghunath Ranjith CX Data Labs ranjith.raghunath@cxdatalabs.com 2148560136

Data and Analytics Strategy and 

Consulting None

43 Roberson Ken Business Diversity Inc

ken.roberson@businessdiversityinc.c

om 2147792548 2147792548 Promotional Products None
44 Roseman Crystal Score Elevation info@scoreelevation.com 18178456737 8178456737 financial planning None

45 Salazar Carlos GAP Program Managers csalazar@gapprogrammanagers.com 4698266297 4698266297

Employee Benefits, Disability, 

Group Medical None
46 Saleh Amar ETI Tire amar@economytire.com 214-930-9368 Tires

47 Sandoval Claudia Guidehouse csandoval@guidehouse.com 214-415-0366 512-493-5403

Cloud, cybersecurity, IT strategy, 

technology modernization, 

analytics and digital visualization, 

data ecosystems, data 

management None

48 Scalco Dario Guidehouse dscalco@guidehouse.com

+1 713-646-

5072 BPO, PMO, and more None

49 Shaw Cheryl Cat5 Resources, LLC cshaw@cat5resources.com 4096567323 4096567323

Generator installs; Preventative 

Maintenance, Fueling, Portable 

generator rental WBE
50 Simon Rashad Nedservices Group custercleanouts@gmail.com 6515243302 6514243302 Cyber Security None

51 Spaeth Merrie Spaeth Communications merrie@spaethcom.com 214 957 5518 214-957-5518

communication training, executive 

coaching, board workshops, 

employees as ambassadors WBEPage 3 of 4
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52 Spence Erin CFJ Manufacturing espence@cfjmfg.com 8173783406

promotional products, branded 

merchandise, rewards & 

recognition WBE

53 Stevenson Mike

Member's Building 

Maintenance, LLC mikes@membersltd.com 972-241-8131 214-650-6453 Building Maintenance M/WBE, HUB

54 Thomas Terri

Collin County Black 

Chamber of Commerce terri@ccblackchamber.org Chamber of Commerce None
55 Thompson Robbie Foster CM Group rthompson@fostercmgroup.com 214.746.5004   214.799.5255 Construction Management MBE/DBE

56 Tischler Michael Staffing Technologies miket@staffingtechnologies.com 2146869203 214.686.9203

IT Staff Augmentation and IT 

Projects MBE; WBE

57 Triggs Starla JBJ Management starla@jbj-management.com 405-245-2319 4052452319

Technology, Equity Compliance, 

Public Relations, Marketing, 

Government Relations, Public 

Engagement

DBE; MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE
58 Trivedi Punkaj Ampcus punkaj.trivedi@ampcus.com 4697336707 4697336707 Complete IT Solutions Provider WBE

59 Van Houten Kent CPA kentvanhouten@sbcglobal.net 2148783545 2148783545

CPA, Fractional CFO, Restructuring 

CRO None
60 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 4697680843 Bonding None

61 Wilkins Chase KLP Construction Supply cw@klpsupply.com 8178947793 8178947793 Construction Supplies DBE; MBE; WBE

62 Wynkoop Erik Alpha2x erik@alpha2x.com

+1 (240) 671-

8488

Boutique consulting firm offering 

next generation software as a 

service, cloud migration and 

managed software deployment. None

63 Znaidi Yassine Unisys yassine.znaidi@unisys.com 2149404030 2149404030

Managed Services and Systems 

Integrator: Digital Workplace, 

Cloud, Cybersecurity, Application 

Modernization, Data Analytics None
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